
ABSOLUTNÍ POŘADÍ
POŘADÍ JMÉNO 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. CELKEM 

ÚDERŮ PRŮMĚR PAR

1. MUSTAFA VULLNET 35 29 31 35 28 33 35 33 37 35 35 366 33,3 -30
2. PROVAZNÍK MILAN 37 31 31 30 31 36 31 35 37 36 34 369 33,5 -27
3. STACH MICHAL 36 35 32 32 33 31 37 34 33 39 31 373 33,9 -23
4. VLČEK DANIEL 31 34 35 33 35 30 33 35 38 34 36 374 34,0 -22
5. KOŠŤÁL MARTIN 35 36 32 33 36 34 36 34 35 35 37 383 34,8 -13
6. MIKŠOVSKÝ VOJTĚCH 33 39 33 32 34 34 37 34 36 36 39 387 35,2 -9
7. DONINI LUBOŠ 36 32 39 32 38 35 41 39 39 35 34 400 36,4 4
8. HANUSEK PETR 35 36 35 35 31 40 37 35 40 40 37 401 36,5 5
9. PROCHÁZKA ZDENĚK 35 37 35 36 35 38 37 35 38 39 37 402 36,5 6
10. PAJDLHAUSER VLADIMÍR 36 40 37 35 36 38 32 40 40 38 36 408 37,1 12
11. HEDSTRÖM JAN 40 39 34 38 37 31 35 34 36 47 39 410 37,3 14
12. DONINI JAN 40 37 39 36 34 34 39 39 36 36 41 411 37,4 15
12. ŠVARC VÁCLAV 40 38 39 36 37 38 37 37 38 35 36 411 37,4 15
14. VLČKOVÁ VERONIKA 39 37 45 34 41 36 34 39 39 35 37 416 37,8 20
15. JIRKOVSKÝ JAROSLAV 40 40 43 33 34 37 40 36 40 41 39 423 38,5 27
16. VLČEK MATĚJ 41 39 35 40 40 42 38 38 38 40 42 433 39,4 37
17. OSLEJŠKOVÁ KATEŘINA 45 43 34 39 39 39 41 39 42 39 39 439 39,9 43
18. HANUSKOVÁ ALŽBĚTA 40 44 37 39 36 44 44 41 41 41 41 448 40,7 52
19. OSLEJŠKOVÁ IVANA 41 44 39 43 45 38 40 47 42 43 422 42,2 62
20. STRUHÁR RADOVAN 37 33 39 38 36 37 38 126 126 126 636 63,6 276
21. JEČNÝ MARTIN 37 36 39 33 35 39 38 126 126 126 126 761 69,2 365

ODSTOUPIL
ODSTOUPIL



MUŽI
POŘADÍ JMÉNO 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. CELKEM 

ÚDERŮ PRŮMĚR PAR

1. PROVAZNÍK MILAN 37 31 31 30 31 36 31 35 37 36 34 369 33,5 -27
2. STACH MICHAL 36 35 32 32 33 31 37 34 33 39 31 373 33,9 -23
3. VLČEK DANIEL 31 34 35 33 35 30 33 35 38 34 36 374 34,0 -22
4. KOŠŤÁL MARTIN 35 36 32 33 36 34 36 34 35 35 37 383 34,8 -13
5. DONINI LUBOŠ 36 32 39 32 38 35 41 39 39 35 34 400 36,4 4
6. HANUSEK PETR 35 36 35 35 31 40 37 35 40 40 37 401 36,5 5
7. PROCHÁZKA ZDENĚK 35 37 35 36 35 38 37 35 38 39 37 402 36,5 6
8. PAJDLHAUSER VLADIMÍR 36 40 37 35 36 38 32 40 40 38 36 408 37,1 12
9. HEDSTRÖM JAN 40 39 34 38 37 31 35 34 36 47 39 410 37,3 14
10. ŠVARC VÁCLAV 40 38 39 36 37 38 37 37 38 35 36 411 37,4 15
11. JIRKOVSKÝ JAROSLAV 40 40 43 33 34 37 40 36 40 41 39 423 38,5 27
12. STRUHÁR RADOVAN 37 33 39 38 36 37 38 0 126 126 126 636 57,8 276
13. JEČNÝ MARTIN 37 36 39 33 35 39 38 126 126 126 126 761 69,2 365

ŽENY
POŘADÍ JMÉNO 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. CELKEM 

ÚDERŮ PRŮMĚR PAR

1. VLČKOVÁ VERONIKA 39 37 45 34 41 36 34 39 39 35 37 416 37,8 20
2. OSLEJŠKOVÁ KATEŘINA 45 43 34 39 39 39 41 39 42 39 39 439 39,9 43
3. HANUSKOVÁ ALŽBĚTA 40 44 37 39 36 44 44 41 41 41 41 448 40,7 52
4. OSLEJŠKOVÁ IVANA 41 44 39 43 45 38 40 47 42 43 0 422 38,4 62

JUNIOŘI
POŘADÍ JMÉNO 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. CELKEM 

ÚDERŮ PRŮMĚR PAR

1. MUSTAFA VULLNET 35 29 31 35 28 33 35 33 37 35 35 366 33,3 -30
2. MIKŠOVSKÝ VOJTĚCH 33 39 33 32 34 34 37 34 36 36 39 387 35,2 -9
3. DONINI JAN 40 37 39 36 34 34 39 39 36 36 41 411 37,4 15
4. VLČEK MATĚJ 41 39 35 40 40 42 38 38 38 40 42 433 39,4 37

DĚTI
POŘADÍ JMÉNO 1. 2. CELKEM 

ÚDERŮ PRŮMĚR PAR

1. VLČEK ŠTĚPÁN 37 41 78 39,0 6
2. JIRKOVSKÝ JAROSLAV ml. 62 61 123 61,5 51

ODSTOUPIL
ODSTOUPIL



TÝMY
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CELKEM

HRÁČ 3
HRÁČ 
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CELKEM
HRÁČ 3

HRÁČ 
ÚDERY 

CELKEM

1. AGHB TEAM “A” 1 026 VLČEK DANIEL 338 KOŠŤÁL MARTIN 346 STACH MICHAL 342
2. ŠVÉDSKO + KOSOVO + ČR 1 037 MUSTAFA VULLNET 331 HEDSTRÖM JAN 371 PROVAZNÍK MILAN 335
3. AGHB TEAM “D” 1 109 MIKŠOVSKÝ VOJTĚCH 348 VLČEK MATĚJ 391 DONINI JAN 370
4. AGHB TEAM “B” 1 117 DONINI LUBOŠ 366 PAJDLHAUSER VLADIMÍR 372 VLČKOVÁ VERONIKA 379
5. AGHB TEAM “C” 1 124 ŠVARC VÁCLAV 375 PROCHÁZKA ZDENĚK 365 JIRKOVSKÝ JAROSLAV 384
6. BOHUMÍN + HRADEČNO 1 171 HANUSEK PETR 364 HANUSKOVÁ ALŽBĚTA 407 OSLEJŠKOVÁ KATEŘINA 400



POŘADÍ POČET ES 
HOLE-IN-ONES

1. STACH MICHAL 48
2. PROVAZNÍK MILAN 46
3. MUSTAFA VULLNET 45
4. VLČEK DANIEL 44
5. KOŠŤÁL MARTIN 40
6. MIKŠOVSKÝ VOJTĚCH 35
7. PAJDLHAUSER VLADIMÍR 34
8. HEDSTRÖM JAN 31
9. DONINI LUBOŠ 30
10. VLČKOVÁ VERONIKA 28
11. HANUSEK PETR 27
11. PROCHÁZKA ZDENĚK 27
13. ŠVARC VÁCLAV 25
13. VLČEK MATĚJ 25
13. OSLEJŠKOVÁ KATEŘINA 25
16. DONINI JAN 24
17. JIRKOVSKÝ JAROSLAV 22
18. JEČNÝ MARTIN 21
19. STRUHÁR RADOVAN 19
20. OSLEJŠKOVÁ IVANA 11
21. HANUSKOVÁ ALŽBĚTA 8


